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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

1371199
1421704
6GIONG6744BA
6M5G6744AA
30757157
30788490
30788821
3875233
8642570
8692305

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
ASHIKA
SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS
UFI

WIX FILTERS
TOPRAN
MAPCO
ACDelco
P.B.R.

A.L. FILTER
FRAM
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
COMLINE
BOSCH
BOSCH
SogefiPro
SogefiPro
JAPANPARTS
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
INTERPARTS
JAPANPARTS

1457429179
1457429179
10ECO032
110029
110029
14059
14059
14059
2515400
57186
625364
64901
AC6207E
AC8046
ALO8153
CH11169ECO
E27HD84
E27HD84
EOF173
EOF252
F026407097
F026407097
FA5627ECO
FAG6004ECO
FOECO032
HU7196X
HU7196X
HU7198Y
HU7198Y
IPEO723
JFOECO032
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